Matricola
'0324922'
'0323706'
'0362965'
'0326563'
'0325691"
'0325125'
'0361324"
'0333587"
'0360736'
'0326847'
'0360674'
'0363235'
'0360966'
'0324664'
'0327060"
'0328044'
'0363690"
'0325755'
'0361058'
'0326249"
'0324660"
'0362219"
'0326777'
'0326170"
'0361203'
'0325869"
'0326943'
'0326535'
'0325305'
'0360645'
'0360941'
'0325050"
'0326463'
'0360711"
'0315612'
'0363618'
'0360906'
'0325558"
'0361991"
'0324150"
'0360859"
'0345329"
'0349184'
'0362117"
'0326144'
'0362907"
'0326902'
'0326496'
'0363068'

Cognome Nome
ALBANINI IRENE
ALFI' CARMEN

Insegname Esito
LINGUA IN(Assente
LINGUA IN(Superato

AMBROSIOC MARISTELL LINGUA IN(Superato

ANTONELLISARA

ARDUINI  HIRA
ARNESE  SOFIA
ARONICA SOFIA
BALDIN GIULIA
BATES SOFIA
BAXHAKU GJEMILE
BELARDI MANUEL
BERANECK ENEA

BERNABUC MARTINA
BERTUCCEI SAMUELE
BIASCIUTTI DYLAN
BISCARDI
BISCOTTI
BONANNI
BOSCAINI
BOTTINI
BRAGALON LUCIA
BRUNO
CALABRESE SARA

NOEMI
CLAUDIA
ANNA

LINGUA IN(Assente
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Assente
LINGUA IN(Respinto
LINGUA INtAnnullato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Assente
LINGUA INtAssente

VALENTINA LINGUA IN(Assente

LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato

ANGELICA LINGUA IN(Superato

LINGUA IN(Superato

LAVINIA LU LINGUA IN(Superato

LINGUA IN(Superato

CALENDINCCATERINA LINGUA IN(Respinto

CALIFANO MARCO

LINGUA IN(Respinto

CALIMAND ELENA FAB LINGUA INtAssente

CAMPIONI GIULIA
CANTONET MARTINA
CAPEZZUTC(SILVIA
CAPPELLO MELISSA

LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato

CARCIONE MARIA ANILINGUA IN(Respinto

CASALE LIVIA
CASSAVIA GIULIA
CAUNEAC DAVIDE
CEDRONI LUISA

LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Assente

CELAYARATI VALENTINA LINGUA IN( Assente

CELLI ARIANNA
CERVELLINISARA
CHEGIA  CHIARA
CICCONE MARTINA
CIPOLLONI GIORGIA
Cluccl
CLEMENTI GINEVRA

CLERICI JACOPO
COIA ARMIDA
COLASANTI ELISA
COSIMI

CRENCA  GINEVRA
CUTRI' GRETA

LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Respinto

BENEDETT/LINGUA IN(Superato

LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Respinto

EMANUELE LINGUA IN(Superato

LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Respinto



'0360904'
'0362253'
'0361980"
'0325011"
'0326178'
'0327094"
'0364194'
'0360862'
'0326080"
'0326366'
'0326058'
'0343612'
'0326618'
'0345392'
'0326097"
'0325987"
'0326663'
'0327441'
'0326275'
'0361026'
'0325695'
'0325903"
'0325743'
'0326210"
'0343620"
'0361205'
'0360838'
'0326142'
'0363652"
'0361978'
'0361948'
'0325946'
'0360944'
'0362383'
'0324485'
'0360754'
'0360843'
'0345343'
'0363392"
'0351411"
'0346908'
'0326614'
'0325053'
'0360871"
'0360868'
'0360873'
'0362204"
'0327504'
'0362260"
'0326130"

D' OSTUNI GIULIA
D'AMICO EMILIANO
D'AVELLI  ALICE

LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Assente

DE CASTRC YAHNET IL/ LINGUA IN(Superato

DEL MASTF MELISSA
DI BITONTCANTONIO
DI GAETAN ANGELICA
DI LAZZARCDAMIANO
DI MALTA FLAMINIA
DI TERLIZZI SARA
DONATI  FEDERICA
D'ORIA MARTINA
FABBRONI LORENZO
FARINA  GIULIA
FERRI PAMELA
FLORENZI
FORESI
FRATARCAIGIADA
GARGANI
GENTILE
GIACCI

LUCREZIA
ALESSIA

LINGUA IN(Assente
LINGUA IN(Assente
LINGUA IN(Respinto
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Respinto
LINGUA IN(Assente
LINGUA INtAssente
LINGUA IN(Assente
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Assente

ANDREA LULINGUA IN(Respinto
LUDOVICA LINGUA IN(Assente

LINGUA IN(Superato

FRANCESC/LINGUA IN(Respinto

LINGUA IN(Respinto
LINGUA IN(Superato

GIACONE MYRA ELEMLINGUA IN(Respinto

GRASSI OLI CHIARA

GRAZIOSI GIADA
GRILLI GIULIA
IACOVO  DAVIDE
IANNARILLIADRIANA
IANNILLI  MELISSA
IERARDI  ALESSIA
IGNAZZI

LADOGANZ ALESSIA
LAURIA CHIARA

LINGUA IN(Assente

LINGUA IN(Respinto
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato

ELEONORA LINGUA IN(Superato

LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Assente

LAVARONI ELEONORA LINGUA IN(Superato

LENA ASIA
LEONETTI GAIA

LIGI FEDERICA
LILIAC

LINGUA IN(Respinto
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Respinto

FRANCESC!/ LINGUA IN( Assente

LONGOBAF MARIA FRALINGUA INtAssente

LUCCHINI
LUCIA
Lubovici
MACARIO
MANCINI  ELISA
MANCINI  FEDERICO
MANTOVA ALICE
MARIN IOAN
MARSILIO MATTIA
MARTELLA ELISA

GINEVRA

JACOPO

LINGUA IN(Superato

VERONICA LINGUA IN(Superato

LINGUA IN(Superato

ANTONELL LINGUA INtSuperato

LINGUA IN(Respinto
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato
LINGUA IN(Superato

MARTINEZ VALENTINALINGUA INtAssente
MARTIRE ANTONELL LINGUA INtAssente



'0361966'
'0345315'
'0362975'
'0362158'
'0326521"
'0324954'
'0325722"
'0327255'
'0325218'
'0360800"
'0347669'
'0326352'
'0326586'
'0325815'
'0325998'
'0326248'
'0326221"
'0360734"
'0362249'
'0325785'
'0360633'
'0360973'
'0324434'
'0361265'
'0326132"
'0362112'
'0360777"
'0326238'
'0362021"
'0326688'
'0363649"
'0345548'
'0326803'
'0363660"
'0325220"
'0360719"
'0363647"
'0360842'
'0324259'
'0325505'
'0324189"
'0362115'
'0326387"
'0362210"
'0362958'
'0326084'
'0326252"
'0345339"
'0324765'
'0349930"

MASCIULLI TOMMASQ LINGUA IN(Respinto
MASSAROLI SOFIA LINGUA IN(Respinto
MAZZANTII LAURA LINGUA IN(Superato
MELARAGM MARCO  LINGUA IN(Superato
MICCICHE' ELIO LINGUA IN(Superato
MICOCCI IRENE LINGUA IN(Assente

MOCERINCHELENA  LINGUA IN(Superato
MOGLIANE FRANCESC/ LINGUA IN(Assente

MONDELLI CLAUDIA  LINGUA IN(Superato
MOSSA SOFIA LINGUA IN(Superato
NERONI MARCO  LINGUA IN(Superato
ONOFREI ARIANNA NLINGUA IN(Superato
ORECCHIOI FRANCESC/ LINGUA IN( Assente

PACELLI  MARIACHI/LINGUA IN(Superato
PALLANTE LETIZIA LINGUA IN(Assente

PALLOCCA CLAUDIA LINGUA IN(Superato
PAPA DALILA LINGUA IN(Superato
PASTORE GIADA LINGUA IN(Superato
PERIS LAPA ALESSANDI LINGUA IN(Assente

PERRIA ALICE LINGUA IN(Superato
PERRONE LEONARDC LINGUA IN(Superato
PETRUCCI BENEDETT/LINGUA IN(Superato
PICCO GUIDO LINGUA IN(Assente

PONzO FRANCESC(LINGUA IN(Superato
PORCARO ROBERTO LINGUA IN(Respinto
PRESCIUTT VIOLA LINGUA IN(Superato
PRINCIPI  CHIARA  LINGUA IN(Respinto
PUCCI CHIARA  LINGUA IN(Respinto
PULVIRENT TOMMASQ LINGUA IN(Superato
PUORRO ALESSIA  LINGUA IN(Superato
RAMO DAVIDE  LINGUA IN(Assente

RANDON GIACOMO LINGUA IN(Respinto
ROMANO SILVIA LINGUA IN(Assente

RONCA BEATRICE LINGUA IN(Superato
ROSA ALESSANDILINGUA IN(Assente

RUSSO GIUSEPPIN. LINGUA IN(Superato
SALCEDO C PAOLA BET LINGUA IN( Assente

SANCHIETT FRANCESC(LINGUA IN(Assente

SANSONE GAIA LINGUA IN(Assente

SARDELLA ALESSIA  LINGUA IN(Respinto
SCIACQUA MARTINA LINGUA IN(Assente

SELLIN VER ILARIA DAN LINGUA IN(Superato
SERAFINI  MARTINA LINGUA IN(Respinto
SIRIANNI v LUCIA LINGUA IN(Superato
STRAFFI  ASIA LINGUA IN(Superato
TACCOGNAANGELA  LINGUA IN(Superato
TAMBARO FRANCESC/LINGUA IN(Respinto
TARANTA AZZURRA LINGUA IN(Assente

TIMPANI  VALERIO  LINGUA IN(Superato
TRABALLOI ANGELICA LINGUA IN(Superato



'0326471' TROIANI  NOEMI LINGUA IN(Respinto
'0326835' VELLUTI  MARTA  LINGUA IN(Assente
'0360659"' VOKAJ MARIKA  LINGUA IN(Superato



